City of Colorado Springs





Legislation Text

File #: 17-1043, Version: 1

Girls of the West, Pikes Peak Range Riders and Pikes Peak or Bust Rodeo

Presenter:

Corliss Palmer, Director, Girls of the West; Sierra Silva, 2018 Girl of the West; Kayla Summers, 2018 Aide to Girl of the West

Summary:

Sierra Silva, 2018 Girl of the West, and Kayla Summers, 2018 Aide to Girl of the West, will provide Council and the public with a rundown of the events associated with the 2018 Pikes Peak or Bust Rodeo. They will be joined by representatives of the Pikes Peak Range Riders and the Pikes Peak or Bust Rodeo.

Previous Council Action:

N/A

Background:

N/A

Financial Implications:

N/A

Board/Commission Recommendation:

N/A

Stakeholder Process:

N/A

Alternatives:

N/A

Proposed Motion:

N/A

N/A